Leeds Jewish Free School Term Dates 2025/26

September 2025 October 2025 November 2025 December 2025
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36 H 2|13|4|5|6|7 4| 40 1(2(3|4|5| 2|4 112 491112 (3|4|5|6]|7
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1 112 (3|4 5 1 9 1 14 112(3|4|5
2 - 6|17]8|9]|10|11 4 612(3|4|5|6|7|8|5|10]2|3[4|5(6|7|(8|5|15|6|7|8|9] (101112
3 (12|13(14(15|16(17|18| 5| 7| 9 |10(11|12|13|(14|15| 5 [ 11| 9 |10{11|12[13[14|15| 5 | 16 - 141151161718 |19
4 119(20(21(22|23|24|25| | 8 |16|17(18(19|20| 21|22 12116 (171819202122 5 | 17 (20|21 22|23 |24 | 25| 26
5 (26|27 (2829|3031 5| 9 123(24|25|26|27|28 5 113123(24(25|26(27(28|29| 5 | 18|27 |28|29]|30
14 | 30 | 31
May 2026 June 2026 July 2026 August 2026
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Engish Bank Holiday School Holiday Yom Tov Dates in bold are Yom Tov, so they have similar obligations and restrictions to Shabbat in the sense
that normal "work" is forbidden.
-Staff Training Day Early 12:00pm Finish I:lSchool Day

Early 2:30 Finish for Shabbat

Early 2:45 Finish for Yom Tov

Rosh Hashanah
Yom Kippur

Sukkot

Shmini Atzeret
Simchat Torah

Pesach
Shavuot

Tue 23rd Sep
Sat 12th Oct
Thu 17th Oct
Thu 24th Oct
Fri 25th Oct

Sun 13th Apr
Mon 2nd Jun

- Wed 24th Sep

- Wed 24th Oct

- Sun 20th Apr
-Tue 3rd Jun

The Jewish New Year

Day of Attoinment

Feast of Booths

Eighth Day of Assembly

Day of Celebrating the Torah

Passover, The Feast of unleavand Bread
Festival of Weeks, commemorates the
giving of the Torah at Mount Sinai
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